EAW

FEDERACION TROFEO REAL CLUB NAUTICO MOTRIL 2019

ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

MOTRIL, 28/12/2019

Prueba 12
28/12/2019 - 12:17

Fem., 100m Espalda

Alevin Fem.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 6

1 GEIST, Lola

2 GARCIA GUTIERREZ, Claudia

3 ASTORGA CANADAS, Virginia
4 SARA TRANCA, Marisa Ramona
5 ESPANA ESCOBAR, Carla

6 PEREZ CAMPOS, Marta

7 MOLINA GOMEZ, Silvia

Serie 2de 6

1 PEREZ LOPEZ, Maria
2 GARCIA PIMENTEL, Victoria
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3 FERNANDEZ MALDONADO, Inmaculad09

4 ORUETA JIMENEZ, Dori Ane

5 ARRABAL JIMINEZ, Priscila

6 SANCHEZ HERRERIAS, Julia

7 VALENZUELA ALCONCHER, Candela
8 CRAVIOTO MORON, Cayetana

Serie 3de 6

1 DIAZ LEDESMA, Celia

2 LOZANO ALEJO, Carolina

3 GUERRERO RUIZ, Maria

4 DIAZ LEDESMA, Mercedes

5 BAENA ARIZA, Celia

6 NUNEZ DEL PINO, Paula

7 VALENZUELA SANCHEZ, Zoe
8 TORRES REYES, Erika

Serie 4 de 6

1 LOZANO ALONSO, Lucia

2 CASAS GARCIA, Sofia

3 SALVATIERRA CAMPOS, Maria
4 MORILLAS OLIVA, Ariadna Maria
HORMIGOS GONZALEZ, Sonia
LAHOZ PENALVER, Carmen
RODRIGUEZ LOZANO, Victoria
ROMERO LOPEZ, Irati
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Serie 5de 6

1 VALEAN, Diana Maria

2 PEREGRINA ROMERO, Salvia

3 FRIAS LINARES, Lucia

4 GARCIA ORTEGA, Sofia

5 FABREGAS MORENO, Carmen

6 PEDROSA BERENGUEL, Ainhoa

7 PLASENCIA CARRILLO, Inmaculada
8 GARZON RUIZ, Ana
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C.N. Inacua Huetor Vega
C.N. Inacua Huetor Vega
C.N. Las Gabias

R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.N. Axarquia

C.N. Axarquia

C.N. Las Gabias

C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
C.N. Churriana

C.N. Mare Nostrum

R.C. Nautico De Motril
R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.N. Mare Nostrum

R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.N. Mare Nostrum

R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.D.U. Granada

C.D. Los Alamos

R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.N. Las Gabias
C.D.U. Granada
C.D.U. Granada
C.D.N. Ciudad De Adra

R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.N. Churriana

C.D. Los Alamos

C.N. Axarquia

C.N. Almeria

C.D. Los Alamos

R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.D.U. Granada

C.N. Mare Nostrum
C.D. Los Alamos
C.D. Los Alamos
C.N. Axarquia

C.N. Churriana
C.N. Almeria

C.N. Almeria

C.N. Las Gabias
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1:51.75
1:57.97
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1:41.21
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1:34.43
1:30.28
1:29.57
1:30.03
1:30.69
1:35.65
1:36.52
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1:26.97
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1:27.68
1:31.54
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FEDERACION TROFEO REAL CLUB NAUTICO MOTRIL 2019

ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

MOTRIL, 28/12/2019

Prueba 12, Fem., 100m Espalda

Serie 6 de 6

1 ROCA GUTIERREZ, Almudena

2 AYET GONZALEZ, Natalia

3 MARTIN LINARES, Laura

4 GUERRERO MARTIN, Mercedes
5 RODRIGUEZ MATA, Laura

6 MEDINA MARTIN, Julia

7 FILDAN, Claudia

8 FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, Carla
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C.N. Almeria

C.N. Churriana

C.D.U. Granada

C.N. Mare Nostrum

C.N. Las Gabias

C.N. Churriana
C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
C.N. Axarquia

1:24.62
1:22.86
1:17.62
1:16.59
1:17.15
1:20.48
1:23.30
1:25.21
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